

3.6.2 e-copies of awards and recognition for extension activities $\ensuremath{\mathsf{INDEX}}$

S. No.	Name of the Recognition	Page No.
1	Appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities- Blood	2
	Motivation to GMRIT	
2	Appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities- Blood	3
	Motivation to Dr.C.L.V.R.S.V.Prasad, Principal, GMRIT	
3	Appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities- Blood	4
	Motivation to Dr.V.Rambabu, Associate Dean-Students Affairs, GMRIT	
4	Appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities- Blood	5
	Motivation to Dr.K.V.S.Prasad Programme Officer- NSS, GMRIT	



Srikakulam District Branch, A.P



CERTIFICATE

We hereby award this certificate to

GMRIT, RAJAM

in appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities

(Donations / Blood Motivation/SDP Motivation/ Eye Donation / Eye Motivation &

Other Service Activities)during the year 2023-2024, on the occassion of

Annual General Meeting

P. JAGAMOHANA RAO

Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District Branch SWAPNII DINKAR PUNDKAR I A

Collector and Dist. Magistrate & President, Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District

Please Contact: Blood Donation Camps & Other Red Cross Services: 91 33 00 85 85



Srikakulam District Branch, A.P.



CERTIFICATE

We hereby award this certificate to

DR.C.L.V.R.S.V.PRASAD (PRINCIPAL) **GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAJAM**

in appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities (Donations / Blood Motivation/SDP Motivation/ Eye Donation / Eye Motivation & Other Service Activities)during the year 2023-2024, on the occassion of

Annual General Meeting

Chairman Indian Red Cross Society. Srikakulam District Branch

Collector and Dist. Magistrate & President, Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District

Please Contact: Blood Donation Camps & Other Red Cross Services: 91 33 00



Srikakulam District Branch, A.P



CERTIFICATE

We hereby award this certificate to

DR V. RAMBABU

ASSOCIATE DEAN - STUDENTS AFFAIRS,
GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIAM

in appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities

(Donations / Blood Motivation/SDP Motivation/ Eye Donation / Eye Motivation &

Other Service Activities)during the year 2023-2024, on the occassion of

Annual General Meeting

P. AGANMOHANA RAO

Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District Branch SWAPNIL DINKAR PUNDKAR, I.A.S.,

Collector and Dist. Magistrate & President, Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District

Please Contact : Blood Donation Camps & Other Red Cross Services : 91 33 00 85 85



Srikakulam District Branch, A.P.



CERTIFICATE

We hereby award this certificate to

DR.K.V.S.PRASAD

PROGRAMME OFFICER,

NSS UNIT ,GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAJAM in appreciation of participation in Red Cross Service Activities

(Donations / Blood Motivation/SDP Motivation/ Eye Donation / Eye Motivation & Other Service Activities)during the year 2023-2024, on the occassion of

Annual General Meeting

Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District Branch

Collector and Dist. Magistrate & President, Indian Red Cross Society, Srikakulam District

Please Contact : Blood Donation Camps & Other Red Cross Services : 91 33 00 85 85